

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	066	Version:	1	Name:	Amendment No. 1 - Profession - James Harris - Chabot Eleme	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/14	/2011			In control:	Teaching and Learning Commi	ittee
On agenda:					Final action:	2/23/2011	
Enactment date:	2/23	/2011			Enactment #	11-0266	
	Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between District and James Harris, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide an additional 656 hours of intervention strategies for grade 3-5 students as described in the original Scope of Work (intervention strategies for 3rd, 4th, and 5th grade students by teaching them conflict resolution strategies; ways to resolve issues on the playground and ways to play on the playground; provide support in contacting families on an ongoing basis; work with student leadership, safety patrol, Student Council, and Junior Coaches to help establish and reinforce core school values; be available to provide trainings and support to Junior Coaches, and support students who are struggling with negative emotions) for the period November 29, 2010 through June 30, 2011, in an additional amount of \$16,400.00, increasing contract not to exceed amount from \$9,000.00 to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementary School. All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.						
	cont	ract not to	o exceed an	nount	from \$9,000.00	to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa	
Sponsors:	cont	ract not to	o exceed an	nount	from \$9,000.00	to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa	
Sponsors: Indexes:	cont	ract not to	o exceed an	nount	from \$9,000.00	to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa	
•	cont	ract not to	o exceed an	nount	from \$9,000.00	to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa	
Indexes:	cont term 1. 1 ² CHA	ract not to is and con 1-0066 - A NBOT ELE	o exceed an nditions of th AMENDMEN EMENTARY	nount he Col NT NC ′ SCH	from \$9,000.00 ntract remain ir 0. 1 - PROFES 00L, 2. 11-006	to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa	JAMES HARRIS - FESSIONAL
Indexes: Code sections:	1. 1 [°] CHA SER	ract not to s and con 1-0066 - A BOT ELE VICES C	o exceed an nditions of th AMENDMEN EMENTARY	nount he Col NT NC ′ SCH - JAM	from \$9,000.00 ntract remain ir 0. 1 - PROFES OOL, 2. 11-006 IES HARRIS - 0	o to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa full force and effect. SIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - 66 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO PROI	JAMES HARRIS - FESSIONAL
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	1. 1 [°] CHA SER	ract not to s and con 1-0066 - A BOT ELE VICES C	AMENDMEN AMENDMEN EMENTARY ONTRACT yer@ousd.k	nount he Col NT NC ′ SCH - JAM	from \$9,000.00 ntract remain ir 0. 1 - PROFES OOL, 2. 11-000 IES HARRIS - 0 .us	o to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa full force and effect. SIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - 66 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO PROI	JAMES HARRIS - FESSIONAL
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Contact:	1. 1 [°] CHA SER Jona	ract not to is and con 1-0066 - A NBOT ELE VICES C athan.May Action B	AMENDMEN AMENDMEN EMENTARY ONTRACT yer@ousd.k	nount he Col ′ SCH - JAM 12.ca	from \$9,000.00 ntract remain ir 0. 1 - PROFES OOL, 2. 11-006 IES HARRIS - 0 .us	o to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementa full force and effect. SIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - 66 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO PROI CHABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ary School. All other JAMES HARRIS - FESSIONAL -

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between District and James Harris, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide an additional 656 hours of intervention strategies for grade 3-5 students as described in the original Scope of Work (intervention strategies for 3rd, 4th, and 5th grade students by teaching them conflict resolution strategies; ways to resolve issues on the playground and ways to play on the playground; provide support in contacting families on an ongoing basis; work with student leadership, safety patrol, Student Council, and Junior Coaches to help establish and reinforce core school values; be available to provide trainings and support to Junior Coaches, and support students who are struggling with negative emotions) for the period November 29, 2010 through June 30, 2011, in an additional amount of \$16,400.00, increasing contract not to exceed amount from \$9,000.00 to \$25,400.00 at Chabot Elementary School. All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

[Enter body here.]